1. [Public servants like teachers, health care workers and others should be fired from their jobs if they insist on wearing religious symbols and clothing at work.]

Here's a few statements about issues in the news. Please tell me if you personally strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED ISSUES Q2 Certainity To Vote
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K | 60k - <100k Kids No Kids The The Liberal The New The Bloc Or some Healthcare/ Nothing Top3Box (8- | Mid4Box (4- | Low3Box (1-
Conservative Party Democratic = Québécois | other party Medicare short of an 10) 7) 3)

Party Party (NDP) (8Q) unforeseen

Base: All Respondents 1035 125 100 69 386 278 77 285 147 256 168 239 654 265 280 223 65 3 200 591 782 148 105
Weighted 1035 139 110 67 397 249 74 314 149 244 150 240 659 271 263 220 60 4 199 555 753 163 119

Public servants like teachers, health care
workers and others should be fired from their

jobs if they insist on wearing religious symbols
and clothing at work.

Strongly agree 96 1 14 2 33 32 4 26 13 25 21 19 72 31 17 19 15 - 21 58 73 14 10
9% 8% 13% 4% 8% 13% 5% 8% 9% 10% 14% 8% 11% 12% 7% 9% 25% - 11% 11% 10% 8% 8%

* * c * MNO* *x *

Somewhat agree 198 19 16 16 76 63 8 75 35 41 21 43 136 44 44 39 20 - 44 86 133 41 24
19% 14% 15% 24% 19% 25% 11% 24% 23% 17% 14% 18% 21% 16% 17% 18% 33% - 22% 16% 18% 25% 20%

* F* ABF * J MNO* ** T *

Somewhat disagree 260 29 28 12 92 82 18 72 41 69 32 63 170 65 57 55 18 3 55 137 180 47 32
25% 21% 25% 18% 23% 33% 24% 23% 27% 28% 2% 26% 26% 24% 2% 25% 30% 2% 28% 25% 24% 29% 27%

* * ACD * * *x *

Strongly disagree 480 79 52 36 197 72 45 141 60 110 75 115 281 131 145 107 7 1 77 273 366 61 54
46% 57% 47% 54% 50% 29% 61% 45% 41% 45% 50% 48% 43% 48% 55% 49% 12% 28% 39% 49% 49% 37% 45%

E E* E* E E* P P P * ** U *

Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 295 30 30 19 109 95 1 101 48 66 43 62 209 75 62 58 35 - 66 144 207 55 33
28% 22% 28% 28% 27% 38% 16% 32% 32% 27% 29% 26% 32% 28% 24% 26% 58% - 33% 26% 27% 34% 28%

* * F ADF * MNO* ** *

Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 740 109 79 49 288 154 62 213 101 178 107 178 450 196 201 162 25 4 133 411 546 108 86
2% 78% 2% 2% 73% 62% 84% 68% 68% 73% 71% 74% 68% 2% 76% 74% 42% 100% 67% 74% 73% 66% 2%

E * * E DE* P P P * *x *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/),K/LM/N/O/P/Q,R,S,T/U/V
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/\/J,K/LLM/N/O/P/Q,R,S,T/U/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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